& Santander

Fecha operacién | Fecha valoracién Concepto Importe Saldo
02/05/2017 02/05/2017 IBERDROLA - AULARIO ANEXO -367,46 €| 41.969,47 €
02/05/2017 02/05/2017  |GTOS. MATERIAL OFICINA -56,63 €] 41.912,84 €
02/05/2017 02/05/2017  [INGRESO 60,00 €| 41.972,84 €
02/05/2017 02/05/2017 GTOS. -1.026,71 €| 40.946,13 €
02/05/2017 02/05/2017 |GTOS. -350,90 €| 40.595,23 €
02/05/2017 02/05/2017 |GTOS. XTREMESOFT -1.754,50 €| 38.840,73 €
03/05/2017 03/05/2017  [INGRESO 60,00 €| 38.900,73 €
03/05/2017 03/05/2017 GTOS. TARJETA -288,00 €| 38.612,73 €
03/05/2017 03/05/2017  [INGRESO 938,28 €| 39.551,01 €
03/05/2017 03/05/2017 |ALQUILER - AULARIO ANEXO -2.466,86 €| 37.084,15 €
03/05/2017 03/05/2017 BENILIMP - AULARIO ANEXO -338,80 €| 36.745,35€
03/05/2017 03/05/2017 BENILIMP - JOAN REGLA -815,69 €| 35.929,66 €
04/05/2017 04/05/2017 [REMESA RECIBOS 165,89 €| 36.095,55 €
04/05/2017 04/05/2017 INGRESO 60,00 €] 36.155,55 €
04/05/2017 04/05/2017  [INGRESO 1.320,00 €[ 37.475,55 €
04/05/2017 04/05/2017 INGRESO 60,00 €] 37.535,55¢€
04/05/2017 04/05/2017  [INGRESO 60,00 €| 37.595,55 €
04/05/2017 04/05/2017 INGRESO 60,00 €] 37.655,55 €
05/05/2017 05/05/2017 |INGRESO 120,00 €| 37.775,55 €
05/05/2017 05/05/2017 INGRESO 120,00 €] 37.895,55 €
05/05/2017 05/05/2017 |INGRESO 1.470,00 €| 39.365,55 €
05/05/2017 05/05/2017 INGRESO 60,00 €] 39.425,55 €
05/05/2017 05/05/2017 |INGRESO 60,00 €] 39.485,55 €
08/05/2017 08/05/2017 INGRESO 60,00 €] 39.545,55 €
08/05/2017 08/05/2017 ALQUILER - JOAN REGLA -5.171,92 €| 34.373,63 €
08/05/2017 08/05/2017 INGRESO 840,00 €| 35.213,63 €
08/05/2017 08/05/2017  [INGRESO 120,00 €| 35.333,63 €
08/05/2017 08/05/2017 INGRESO 120,00 €] 35.453,63 €
08/05/2017 08/05/2017  [INGRESO 60,00 €| 35.513,63 €
08/05/2017 08/05/2017 INGRESO 60,00 €] 35.573,63 €
09/05/2017 09/05/2017  [INGRESO 60,00 €| 35.633,63 €
09/05/2017 09/05/2017 INGRESO 120,00 €] 35.753,63 €
09/05/2017 09/05/2017  [INGRESO 60,00 €| 35.813,63 €
09/05/2017 09/05/2017 INGRESO 60,00 €] 35.873,63 €
09/05/2017 09/05/2017  [INGRESO 120,00 €| 35.993,63 €
09/05/2017 09/05/2017 INGRESO 1.600,00 €| 37.593,63 €
09/05/2017 09/05/2017  [INGRESO 60,00 €| 37.653,63 €
09/05/2017 09/05/2017 INGRESO 60,00 €| 37.713,63 €
10/05/2017 10/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 37.773,63 €
10/05/2017 10/05/2017 INGRESO 120,00 €] 37.893,63 €
10/05/2017 10/05/2017  |INGRESO 365,00 €| 38.258,63 €
10/05/2017 10/05/2017 CTA .TPV - GTOS. -11,56 €] 38.247,07 €
10/05/2017 10/05/2017  |INGRESO 1.805,00 €[ 40.052,07 €
10/05/2017 10/05/2017 INGRESO 60,00 €] 40.112,07 €
10/05/2017 10/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 40.172,07 €
10/05/2017 10/05/2017 INGRESO 60,00 €] 40.232,07 €
11/05/2017 11/05/2017  |INGRESO 1.140,00 €| 41.372,07 €
11/05/2017 11/05/2017 INGRESO 120,00 €] 41.492,07 €
11/05/2017 11/05/2017  |INGRESO 3.400,00 €| 44.892,07 €




11/05/2017 11/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 44.952,07 €
11/05/2017 11/05/2017 |INGRESO 60,00 €| 45.012,07 €
11/05/2017 11/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 45.072,07 €
11/05/2017 11/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 45.132,07 €
12/05/2017 12/05/2017 SERPIS - VODAFONE -215,44 €] 44.916,63 €
12/05/2017 12/05/2017  [SERPIS - VODAFONE -68,00 €] 44.848,63 €
12/05/2017 12/05/2017 |INGRESO 1.140,00 €[ 45.988,63 €
12/05/2017 12/05/2017 |INGRESO 370,00 €| 46.358,63 €
12/05/2017 12/05/2017 |INGRESO 60,00 €| 46.418,63 €
12/05/2017 12/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 46.478,63 €
12/05/2017 12/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 46.538,63 €
15/05/2017 15/05/2017 |INGRESO 1.260,00 €[ 47.798,63 €
15/05/2017 15/05/2017  |INGRESO 730,00 €| 48.528,63 €
15/05/2017 15/05/2017  |INGRESO 120,00 €| 48.648,63 €
15/05/2017 15/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 48.708,63 €
15/05/2017 15/05/2017 |INGRESO 60,00 €| 48.768,63 €
15/05/2017 15/05/2017  |INGRESO 870,00 €| 49.638,63 €
16/05/2017 16/05/2017 |INGRESO 60,00 €| 49.698,63 €
16/05/2017 16/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 49.758,63 €
16/05/2017 16/05/2017 |INGRESO 60,00 €| 49.818,63 €
16/05/2017 16/05/2017  |INGRESO 1.740,00 €[ 51.558,63 €
16/05/2017 16/05/2017  |INGRESO 120,00 €| 51.678,63 €
16/05/2017 16/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 51.738,63 €
17/05/2017 17/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 51.798,63 €
17/05/2017 17/05/2017 |INGRESO 60,00 €| 51.858,63 €
17/05/2017 17/05/2017  |INGRESO 1.867,50 €[ 53.726,13 €
17/05/2017 17/05/2017 |INGRESO 730,00 €| 54.456,13 €
18/05/2017 18/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 54.516,13 €
18/05/2017 18/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 54.576,13 €
18/05/2017 18/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 54.636,13 €
18/05/2017 18/05/2017  |INGRESO 120,00 €| 54.756,13 €
18/05/2017 18/05/2017  |INGRESO 870,00 € 55.626,13 €
18/05/2017 18/05/2017  |INGRESO 730,00 €[ 56.356,13 €
18/05/2017 18/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 56.416,13 €
18/05/2017 18/05/2017  |INGRESO 246,24 €| 56.662,37 €
18/05/2017 18/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 56.722,37 €
18/05/2017 18/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 56.782,37 €
18/05/2017 18/05/2017  |INGRESO 730,00 €[ 57.512,37 €
18/05/2017 18/05/2017  |INGRESO 730,00 €[ 58.242,37 €
18/05/2017 18/05/2017  |INGRESO 370,00 € 58.612,37 €
19/05/2017 19/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 58.672,37 €
19/05/2017 19/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 58.732,37 €
19/05/2017 19/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 58.792,37 €
19/05/2017 19/05/2017  |INGRESO 120,00 €| 58.912,37 €
19/05/2017 19/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 58.972,37 €
19/05/2017 19/05/2017  |INGRESO 6.527,50 €| 65.499,87 €
19/05/2017 19/05/2017  |INGRESO 730,00 €[ 66.229,87 €
19/05/2017 19/05/2017  |INGRESO 120,00 €| 66.349,87 €
19/05/2017 19/05/2017  |INGRESO 60,00 €| 66.409,87 €
19/05/2017 19/05/2017  |INGRESO 2.520,00 €| 68.929,87 €
19/05/2017 19/05/2017  |INGRESO 3.160,00 €| 72.089,87 €
19/05/2017 19/05/2017  |INGRESO 2.470,00 €| 74.559,87 €
19/05/2017 19/05/2017  |INGRESO 730,00 €[ 75.289,87 €
19/05/2017 19/05/2017  |INGRESO 120,00 €| 75.409,87 €




22/05/2017 22/05/2017  [INGRESO 60,00 €| 75.469,87 €
22/05/2017 22/05/2017  [INGRESO 120,00 €| 75.589,87 €
22/05/2017 22/05/2017  [INGRESO 60,00 €| 75.649,87 €
22/05/2017 20/05/2017  [LIQUIDACION CTA 123 PYMES -9,00 €] 75.640,87 €
22/05/2017 20/05/2017 BONIFICACION CTA 123 PYMES 64,48 €| 75.705,35 €
22/05/2017 22/05/2017  [INGRESO 2.040,00 €| 77.745,35€
22/05/2017 22/05/2017  [INGRESO 2.450,00 €| 80.195,35 €
22/05/2017 22/05/2017  [INGRESO 870,00 € 81.065,35 €
23/05/2017 23/05/2017 |GTOS. RICOH -827,75 €| 80.237,60 €
23/05/2017 23/05/2017 |GTOS. JORGE GARCIA FAYOS -2.128,39 € 78.109,21 €
23/05/2017 23/05/2017  [INGRESO 410,00 €| 78.519,21€
23/05/2017 23/05/2017  [INGRESO 365,00 €| 78.884,21€
23/05/2017 23/05/2017  [INGRESO 365,00 €[ 79.249,21 €
23/05/2017 23/05/2017  [INGRESO 730,00 €[ 79.979,21 €
23/05/2017 23/05/2017  [INGRESO 370,00 €[ 80.349,21 €
24/05/2017 24/05/2017  [INGRESO 730,00 € 81.079,21€
24/05/2017 24/05/2017  [INGRESO 730,00 €[ 81.809,21¢€
24/05/2017 24/05/2017  [INGRESO 730,00 € 82.539,21 €
24/05/2017 24/05/2017  [INGRESO 730,00 €[ 83.269,21€
24/05/2017 24/05/2017  [INGRESO 730,00 € 83.999,21 €
24/05/2017 24/05/2017  [INGRESO 730,00 €| 84.729,21¢€
25/05/2017 25/05/2017 |CTA. RECIBO S.C.H. COMERCIOS DCC -20,00 €] 84.709,21 €
25/05/2017 25/05/2017 ASESORES RUSSELL BEDFORD 22,06 €| 84.731,27 €
25/05/2017 25/05/2017 [Traspaso Santander - Ibercaja -10.000,00 €| 74.731,27 €
25/05/2017 25/05/2017 |INGRESO 730,00 €| 75.461,27 €
25/05/2017 25/05/2017  [INGRESO 730,00 €[ 76.191,27 €
25/05/2017 25/05/2017 |INGRESO 730,00 €| 76.921,27 €
25/05/2017 25/05/2017  [INGRESO 730,00 €[ 77.651,27 €
25/05/2017 25/05/2017  |INGRESO 730,00 €| 78.381,27 €
25/05/2017 25/05/2017  [INGRESO 730,00 €[ 79.111,27 €
25/05/2017 25/05/2017  |INGRESO 730,00 €| 79.841,27 €
25/05/2017 25/05/2017  [INGRESO 730,00 € 80.571,27 €
25/05/2017 25/05/2017  |INGRESO 730,00 €[ 81.301,27 €
26/05/2017 26/05/2017 |UNIVERSITAT DE VALENCIA, Facturas.400 497,61 €| 81.798,88 €
26/05/2017 26/05/2017 UNIVERSITAT DE VALENCIA, Facturas.399 200,07 €| 81.998,95 €
26/05/2017 26/05/2017 [UNIVERSITAT DE VALENCIA, Facturas.398 3.194,71 €| 85.193,66 €
26/05/2017 26/05/2017 UNIVERSITAT DE VALENCIA, Facturas.395 237,00 € 85.430,66 €
26/05/2017 26/05/2017  [UNIVERSITAT DE VALENCIA, Facturas.393 6.787,76 €| 92.218,42 €
26/05/2017 26/05/2017 UNIVERSITAT DE VALENCIA, Facturas.384 9.110,88 €| 101.329,30 €
26/05/2017 26/05/2017 |UNIVERSITAT DE VALENCIA, Facturas.386 246,24 €[ 101.575,54 €
26/05/2017 26/05/2017 UNIVERSITAT DE VALENCIA, Facturas.361 9.110,88 €| 110.686,42 €
26/05/2017 26/05/2017  [UNIVERSITAT DE VALENCIA, Facturas.082 10.773,00 €] 121.459,42 €
26/05/2017 26/05/2017 IBERDROLA - AULARIO ANEXO -340,11 €] 121.119,31 €
26/05/2017 26/05/2017  [INGRESO 655,00 € 121.774,31 €
26/05/2017 26/05/2017  [INGRESO 730,00 €[ 122.504,31 €
26/05/2017 26/05/2017  [INGRESO 730,00 €[ 123.234,31 €
26/05/2017 26/05/2017  [INGRESO 730,00 €[ 123.964,31 €
26/05/2017 26/05/2017  [INGRESO 730,00 €[ 124.694,31 €
26/05/2017 26/05/2017  [INGRESO 870,00 €[ 125.564,31 €
26/05/2017 26/05/2017  [INGRESO 730,00 €[ 126.294,31 €
26/05/2017 26/05/2017  [INGRESO 730,00 €[ 127.024,31 €
29/05/2017 29/05/2017 |GTOS. GOOGLE -48,94 €| 126.975,37 €
29/05/2017 29/05/2017 IBERDROLA - JOAN REGLA -1.164,36 €[ 125.811,01 €
29/05/2017 29/05/2017 |ASESORES - GILBARCELO -968,00 €] 124.843,01 €




29/05/2017 29/05/2017 [SCOMYTEC -56,87 €| 124.786,14 €
29/05/2017 29/05/2017  [INGRESO 1.190,00 €| 125.976,14 €
29/05/2017 29/05/2017  [INGRESO 730,00 €| 126.706,14 €
30/05/2017 30/05/2017 INGRESO 40,00 €| 126.746,14 €
30/05/2017 30/05/2017  [INGRESO 370,00 €| 127.116,14 €
31/05/2017 31/05/2017 INGRESO 370,00 €[ 127.486,14 €
31/05/2017 31/05/2017 |RECIBO DE REGIMEN GENERAL, CUOTAS S.S. 04/04-2017 -22.530,89 €] 104.955,25 €
31/05/2017 31/05/2017 [RECIBO DE REGIMEN GENERAL, CUOTAS S.S. 04/04-2017 -7,69 €| 104.947,56 €
31/05/2017 31/05/2017  [BENILIMP - JOAN REGLA -815,69 €| 104.131,87 €
31/05/2017 31/05/2017  [BENILIMP - AULARIO ANEXO -338,80 €] 103.793,07 €
31/05/2017 31/05/2017 [NOMINAS -50.864,55 €| 52.928,52 €
31/05/2017 31/05/2017 SERPIS - SOLVE -8.711,18 €| 44.217,34 €




